
STATEMENT GENERAL COUNTY FUND--W- . B. BERRY, TREASURER ! Keeper county home 152.20,
I Morganton Township Road Commission .". 400000

IS UV EMBER 30, 1917, TO NOVEMBER 30, 1918
j County roads 157.96

$4,410.38
4'

RECEIPTS Registrars and judges of election $ 16.15DISBURSEMENTS Keeper county home . 135.00
191 hand..... County warrants ; . . $24,263.89 Interest on funding bonds 525.00balance on $ 8,550.8330, 1917, County warrants 10,964.90 County roads.. 3738.53V. A. jonnson, oiierm 35,y66.03 County warrants n 966.03 Pd. D. A. Johnson, sheriff (marriage license) 223.00We - fpes from J. K. Howard 133.30 Nov. 30, balance on hands . . . . 48SU3 $4,637.68pec

fees from J. R. Howard
Jan. y fees from J. R. Howard

Total .$47,194.82
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R. Howard.liar fpos from J.

NOTICE.
W. M. Walker enters and locates

five (5) acres of land in Upper Fork
township, Burke county, on the wa-
ters of South Fork river, adjoining
the lands of his own, Wade Walker,
R. R. Carswell and others. Begin

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA,
Department of State.

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION.
To All to Whom These Presents May

Come Greeting :

Whereas, It appears to my satisfac-
tion, by duly authenticated record of

)IarC" from J. R. Howard.ieesto' fooa from J. R. Howard.
I'M V is.nd sales collected by E. M. Hairfield.

al . n t riiiy
ning on the corner of his own 100 acreHoward . .

Howard . .
fees iioiu o. xv

,'pps from J. R 110.15 thencetne proceedings ior tne voluntary ens- -i tract and runs south 60 poles
fees from J. R. Howard 144.45 solution tnereoi Dy tne unanimous east 30 poles, and runs various cours--i n it J 108.45 es and distances for complements sofees trom J. xv. nowaru
from W. B. Berry

14,
14.
14,
14,
14,
14.
14..

14.

pec
pec

pec
pec
pec
pec

pec

Pec

W. B. Berry
5.00
1.78

113.50
91.00

consent 01 an me siocKnoiuers, uepos-ite- d
in my office, that Kirksey & Com-

pany, Inc., a corporation of this State,
whose principal office is situated in
the town of Morganton, county of
Burke, State of North Carolina (W.
L. Kirksey being the agent therein

from
from
from

J. R. Howard.
L. A. Bristol.

as to' include vacant land.
Entered March 4th, 1919.

. Any person or persons claiming the
above entry or any part thereof will
file their protest against the issuance
nf n warrant, fnr thp sjityip in tViP F!n- -$47,684.25 $47,684.25

Board Commissioners.W. E. WALTON, Chmn.
and m charge thereof, upon whom j try Taker's office, and if said protest
process may be served), has complied j is not fiied within thirtv days from
with the requirements of Chapter 21,the date Gf this notice, I shall issue
Revisal of 1905, entitled Corpora-- i a warrant for the same as the law

FINANCIAL CONDITION, NOV. 30TH, 1918

STATEMENT BONDS OUTSTANDING
5 per cent jail bonds, issued June 12, 1912 $14,000.00
$1500 due annually, total paid. 9,000.00

iiuiiC) px ciAiiiiiittx y iu tuc uoouiii ui ' G1P6CLS
this Certificate of Dissolution

BURKE COUNTY, STATEMENT OF
ASSETS

r r Berrv. ex-Sheri- ff, account $12,762.57
i list. 1918 37,940.41
$ due on 1917 taxes 4,160.47
rl'j 1916, due from attorney 251.64

This March 4th 1919.
J. R. HOWARD, Entry Taker.

ADMINISTRATOR'S NOTICE.

Now, Therefore, I, J. Bryan Grimes, !

Secretary of the State of North Car- - j

olina, do hereby certify that the said j

corporation did, on the 14th day of
Balance outstanding $ 5,000.00

Lano C'lieS UU I iUU
LIABILITIES 5 pr. ct. .floating debt, issued June 12, 1912 $ 16,000.00B. Berry, treasurer ireasurer commissionsW.Due

0V2 pr. ct.eiSl'i 800 (5) 7s ol l per cent !$ll.YD roads, bridges and current expenses, issued Oct.
. j. Anr a a 2, 1915 5,000.00

5 pr. cU bridge bonds, dated Oct. 2, 1916 .f . .. 100,000.00
Serial due 6 years.

less previous payments o.uu

5ets in excess of liabilities
$ 236.75

$55,833.77

Having qualified as administrator
of C. C. Sharp, deceased, notice is
hereby given to all persons indebted
to the estate of said C. C. Sharp to
make immediate payment to me; and
all persons having claims against said
estate are hereby notified to present
the same to the undersigned, duly ver-
ified, on or before the 22nd day of
February, 1920, or this notice will be
pleaded in bar of any recovery there-
on.

February 22, 19iy.
C. A. CALDWELL, Admr.

February, lyiy, hie m my omce a
duly executed and attested consent in
writing to the dissolution of said cor-
poration, executed by all the stock-
holders thereof, which said consent
and the record of the proceedings
aforesaid are now on file in my said
office as provided by law.

In Testimony Whereof, I have
hereto set my hand and affixed my of-

ficial seal at Raleigh, this 14th day of
February, A. D. 1919.

J. BRYAN GRIMES,
Secretary of State.

Total bonds$56,070.52 $56,070.52 outstanding $126,000.00
W. E. WALTON, Auditor.

DISBURSEMENTS
December, 1917

Supplies county home 14.50
Ferryman 37.50
Vital statistics 2.75

--Transportation of prisoners 32.83
Goldsboro hospital 27.33
Special officers, guarding jail, etc 20.00

Outside poor
tickets 170.70

Witness tickets 14.20
:.,nniips countv home and jail 109.52

Solicitor's fees. 4.00officers 500.00? arv county
45.00countv commissioners

i v 1 j? i i.:
Summoning jurors
Jailor Buncombe county
Refunded costs Branch.

2.00 STOMACH TROUBLE
60.00
24.45
20.00

5.25Justices, etc., fees.
County roads 13.04

Registers ana juuges 01 eiecuun
89.40Tailor

Keeper of county home , 119.60
attorneys fees 350.00
Burial expenses of Confederate veterans 30.00

450liven

$2,768.42
June, 1918.

Supplies and worK on Driages
Stenographer.. 4.08

Mr. Marion Holcomb, of Nancy, Ky., says: "For quite
a long while I suffered with stomach trouble. I would
have pains and a heavy feeling after my meals, a most
disagreeable taste in my mouth. If I ate anything with
butter, oil or grease, I would spit it up. I began to have
regular sick headache. I had used pills and tablets, but
after a course of these, I would be constipated. It just
seemed to tear my stomach all up. I found they were
no good at all for my trouble. I heard

dice's, etc., lees --ou
County roads

$2,129.44
January, 1918.

.$ 89.00iVriiHo nnnrv;lut r cm in
hror tickets THEDFORD'SWitness tickets

Outside poor $ 90.65
Witness tickets 20.21
Supplies court house and jail 116.51
Salary county officers 300.00
Registrars and judges of election 239.24
Jailor 81.40
Keeper of county home 126.40
Attorney fees 75.00
Livery 7.50
Supplies and work on bridges "

306.41
Farm demonstrator 45.00
Printing and advertising . 34.25
County physician 50.00
Serryman 38.75
Jail bonds and interest 2062.50
Flag, etc 15.02
Justices, etc., fees 3.02
Morganton Township Road Commission 100.00
County roads 1211.47

haoplies county home and jail 0"?
salary county omcers . nn o)nalary county commissioners ilc qq
aiior Tiorn 0Ml

Lai ID
Keeper county home Miittorney 's tees iX'XX
Burial expenses of Confederate veterans
Court officers' fees
Stenographer inn
Farm demonstrator $5823.3327.43soldiers' arm bands '

mnnov's iiirnrs 2.00
Printing and advertising A'100.20

July, 1918. '
Outside poor $ 110.00
Witness tickets 30.10
Supplies court house and jail 31.22
Salary county omcers 300.00
Registrars and judges of election 34.21
Jailor 91.55

recommended very highly, so began to use it It cured
me. I keep it in the house all the time. It is the best
liver medicine made. I do not have sick headache or
stomach trouble any more." Black-Draug- ht acts on
the jaded liver and helps it to do its important work of
throwing out waste materials and poisons from the sys-

tem. This, medicine should be in every household for
use in time of need. Get a package today. If you feel
sluggish, take a dose tonight You will feel fresh to-

morrow. Price 25c a package. All druggists.

County physician
vjDplies for county home
Record of jury, L. A. Bristol
Commitment of patients
Board of jurors
Urlnr-'c- foOO ... ........... .....

10.35
8.10

28.50
11.50

135.67
ci-v.- ., o.v,v,w. - -- --iiusin.cc, n- -r rn

Countv roads 2O.DU
$2,036.58

February, 1918.
ONE CENT A DOSE (J 13)Outside poor

Keeper county home 125.50
Burial expenses veterans 60.00
Coroner 10.00
Sarm demonstrator 45.00
Coroner's jurors 4.00
Supplies county home 3.85
Services on pension board 6.00
Ferryman : 37.50
Flag pole 7.80
Listing taxes 228.30
Morganton Township Road Commission 1000.00

itness tickets
82.00

2.20
55.31

300.00
165.60

supplies county home and jail
salary county omcers
loilnf . - - - - ...
Keeper county home
Court officers' fees .00

$2,125.03 ,.o.o.,.rc.o.o.o.o..
1 mcmomcMomcMSttAugust. 1918. c

Supplies county home
9.75Board of jurors

ferryman .v.
Vital statistics .

Outside poor $ 134.00
Juror tickets 636.80
Witness tickets 24.25
Supplies court house and jail 16.66
Salary county officers 300.00
Registrars and judges election 20.00
Jailor.. 151.20

38.75
77.25
13.29

1578.01
.1539.83
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Justice's, etc., fees
County roads
Morganton Township Road Commission

$4100.49 Keeper of county home 129.90

READY
We are now prepared

cloth you at about the

March, 1918. 40.00 to85.00Outsie poor
752.10Juror tickets

Witness tickets i oc.o
pa370.53

300.00
supplies court house and jail . . .
'alary county officers c

Burial expenses of veterans.
Coroner
Farm demonstrator
Coroner's jury
Printing and advertising
County physician
Commitments of patients
Ferryman
Vital statistics
Listing taxes
Interest on funding bonds

52.80

10.00
45.00

6.00
20.60
67.00
24.88
38.75
53.25
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137.50
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18.60
54.00
19.09
35.00
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raiting and advertising.
County physician

cc.o
cm
mo$3,296.96 We have just received a

assortment of Ladies Skirts
'applies ior county home
Ferryman '

large
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90.88Tancnrifi vf TMi'cnyi"C? ...... ...... Waists' the latest styleso. lOlaxes refunded

September, 1918.
Outside poor $ 106.00
Supplies court house and jail 20.85
Salary county officers 300.00
Registrars and judges, election 8.54
Jailor 97.60
Keeper county home. . . 129.40
Burial expenses of veterans 20.00
Livery 2.50

38.89Goldsboro hospital om
108.80 mo
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April, 1918
Outside nnnv mc
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mc

78.00
104.35
112.03

Fitness tickets cm
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maApplies county home and jail

S?!9.'.. ,. , a... JTf . . ... . . ....... 00 cm
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Farm demonstrator 45.00
Court officers' fees 46.00
Supplies and work on bridges 11.50
Services on pension board.. 12.00
Board of jurors 19.50
Ferryman 38.75
Vital statistics 45.75
Morganton township road commission 1000.00
County roads ... 1158.97
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S8pnal expenses Confederate veterans

Livery

Coroner...
cm
mo$3,062.36

colors.
To meet your desire at a price far
below the regular paice.
We have an enormous stock of
Men s Ladies5 and childtens' ox-

fords and shoes in all the best
styles and colors at reasonable
prices.
We ask you to give us a trial and
we will prove to you that we can
save you money.

27.00
152.37
119.60

60.40
4.00

40.00
66.00

118.18
45.00
30.00
28.00
38.75

2 nn

Court officer fees
cm
mo
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ma

bridgesPplies and work on
farm demonstrator. .

October, 1918.
Outside poor $ 201.85
Juror tickets 14.60
Witness tickets.... ... 30.10
Supplies court house and jail . . . 98.05
Salary county officers 300.00

"Ming and advertising. . .
Uunty physician

cm
ma
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mato J .........

ia:.XP5 vafim-A- Salary county commissioners 21.00
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Keeper county home 133.50al officers, guarding jail and .'.'... Burial expenses veterans IUjUO
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merest on s 152.89-- once s and court fees. 2508.59County roads $4,354.51
cm
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cm
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moMay, 1918. . nnn

Livery 16.00
Court officers' fees 10.00
Stenograper . 3.32
Farm demonstrator 45.00
Printing and advertising 26.60
Supplies county home 5.34
Ferryman 39.75
Vital statistics. 18.25
Listing taxes 32.00
Interest on bridge bonds 1041.95
Filing equipment for clerk's office 963.95
Justices, etc., fees 2.72
County roads. . , 187.41

rganton Township Road Commission YYonn
: 1

Door E BUSY STOIRE110.29
ao ntness tickPts

Wies court house and jail " '
. 30o!o0

ary county officers
,I5)Mt a

t -'j uuunty commissioners
15.00
50.40

116.00
16.00

Morganton, N. C.$3,201.39Sjper of' county home
"

.' ." ." ."

,lvery November, 1918.1200.00
.$ 100.22Supplies court house and jail,FaL e,s and work on bridges 45 004ni demonstrator


